Hydr. pressbrake
HAMMERLE AP 35-1600/S 4 D

Sorry the machine has been sold already!

stock-no.: 0100224

type of machine: Hydr. pressbrake
make: HAMMERLE
type: AP 35-1600/S 4 D
year of 1986
manufacture:

type of control:  CNC
country of origin: Switzerland
storage location: Leipzig 2

delivery time: immediately
freight basis: EXW, free on truck
price: on request

technical details

pressure:
chamfer lenght:

distance between columns:

throat:

stroke max.:

control:

Oil tank capacity:

dayligth:

table width:

table length:

table height over floor:

back gauge - adjustable:

Total power requirement:

weight of the machine ca.:

space requirements approx. LxWxH:

additional information

35t

1600 mm
1140 mm

400 mm

265 mm
Rapiset 300/2
1251

830 mm

230 mm

2750 mm

850 mm
ja/lyes mm
4,0 kW

ca. 6,1t
2,3x2,8x2,9 m

back gauge adjustment motor-driven at the moment 410mm ( can be adjusted). The back stop was upgraded with an automatic controlled tool
slide.

accessories: div. tools, ( dies, punch) in one tool cabinet with compartments stored on slide rails

manual

Machine can be demonstrated under idle run condition.

i.D.
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