Hydr. pressbrake HÄMMERLE AP 35-1600/S 4 D



Sorry the machine has been sold already!

stock-no.: 0100224

type of machine: Hydr. pressbrake make: HÄMMERLE type: AP 35-1600/S 4 D

year of 1986

manufacture:

type of control: CNC

country of origin: Switzerland storage location: Leipzig 2 delivery time: immediately

freight basis: EXW, free on truck

price: on request



technical details

pressure:	35 t
chamfer lenght:	1600 mm
distance between columns:	1140 mm
throat:	400 mm
stroke max.:	265 mm
control:	Rapiset 300/2
Oil tank capacity:	125
dayligth:	830 mm
table width:	230 mm
table length:	2750 mm
table height over floor:	850 mm
back gauge - adjustable:	ja/yes mm
Total power requirement:	4,0 kW
weight of the machine ca.:	ca. 6,1 t
space requirements approx. LxWxH:	2,3x2,8x2,9 m

additional information

back gauge adjustment motor-driven at the moment 410mm (can be adjusted). The back stop was upgraded with an automatic controlled tool slide

accessories: div. tools, (dies, punch) in one tool cabinet with compartments stored on slide rails manual

Machine can be demonstrated under idle run condition.

i.D.